 Ideal for across the line applications
 Compact size
 Cost effective product
Safety standards recognized
CE Y2 250VAC CD Y1 400VAC
Capacitance Temp Dimension (mm) Capacitance Temp Dimension (mm)
pF Char
Tol.

Rated Voltage
For AC Voltage
How to order
Y2
8100
Z: Y5V
U: Y5U
P: Y5P
S : SL
222= 2200pF
R: Tape & ReelFirst code represent
lead style code.
The following 3 digits
represent pitch size
8100:  Lead style 8
and 10mm ptich
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.